
 

07/05/19  SIRC – DRAFT SCRI 2019 Agenda 

SCRI Conference Agenda - DRAFT 
October 24th & 25th 2019 

Canadian Museum of Nature, Ottawa 
Thursday Oct. 24 
9:00  
10:00  
10:20   
11:05  
11:20  
12:00  
12:30 
1:15 
1:35  
2:20  
2:30  
3:15  
4:45  
5:00 – 7:00pm 
 
 
Friday Oct. 25   
8:30  
9:00  
9:30  
 
10:30  
10:45  
11:30  
 
 
12:00  
1:00  
 
1:45  
2:00   
 
2:45  
3:00  
 
 
8:00 PM  
 
 

 
Registration and poster drop off 
Welcome Remarks 
Nicholas Holt – Toward a Conceptualization of Good Parenting in Youth Sport  
SIRC / uOttawa Knowledge Translation Initiative  
Lightning Round  
Lunch  
Poster visits 
TBD 
Marijke Taks – Building Capacity for Sport Participation through Events 
Health Break 
Laura Wood – Managing Sport Events to Maximize Positive Impacts  
Sport Practitioner - Researcher Workshop  
Debrief & Wrap-up  
Networking & Posters 
 
 
 
Registration 
Welcome Remarks 
Keynote - Nicole LaVoi, Director, The Tucker Center for Research on Girls & 
Women in Sport 
Health Break 
Martin Camiré – Evaluation of the Coaching for Life Skills Program 
Putting Research into Practice  
– Commonwealth Games 
– Canadian Paralympic Committee 
Lunch and poster visit 
Luc Nadeau – Effects of a Learning Game through Understanding Strategy on 
Tactical Skills and Performance in Team Sports 
Building Sport Capacity through Research - SIRC  
Jay Scherer – Community Benefits? Urban Governance and the Politics of a 
Publicly-Funded Arena and Entertainment District  
Debrief & Wrap-up   
Closing Remarks 
 
 
Optional Nature Nocturne – Visit https://nature.ca/nocturneatthemuseum/ for 
more details and to purchase tickets  
 

 
 


