



## **SCRI Conference Agenda - DRAFT**

October 24<sup>th</sup> & 25<sup>th</sup> 2019 Canadian Museum of Nature, Ottawa

Thursday Oct. 24	
9:00	Registration and poster drop off
10:00	Welcome Remarks
10:20	Nicholas Holt – Toward a Conceptualization of Good Parenting in Youth Sport
11:05	SIRC / uOttawa Knowledge Translation Initiative
11:20	Lightning Round
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Poster visits
1:15	TBD
1:35	Marijke Taks – Building Capacity for Sport Participation through Events
2:20	Health Break
2:30	Laura Wood – Managing Sport Events to Maximize Positive Impacts
3:15	Sport Practitioner - Researcher Workshop
4:45	Debrief & Wrap-up
5:00 – 7:00pm	Networking & Posters

Friday Oct. 25	
8:30	Registration
9:00	Welcome Remarks
9:30	Keynote - Nicole LaVoi, Director, The Tucker Center for Research on Girls &
	Women in Sport
10:30	Health Break
10:45	Martin Camiré – Evaluation of the Coaching for Life Skills Program
11:30	Putting Research into Practice
	– Commonwealth Games
	– Canadian Paralympic Committee
12:00	Lunch and poster visit
1:00	Luc Nadeau – Effects of a Learning Game through Understanding Strategy on
	Tactical Skills and Performance in Team Sports
1:45	Building Sport Capacity through Research - SIRC
2:00	Jay Scherer – Community Benefits? Urban Governance and the Politics of a
	Publicly-Funded Arena and Entertainment District
2:45	Debrief & Wrap-up
3:00	Closing Remarks
	Optional Nature Necturne - Visit https://pature.ca/pecturneatthemuseum/fr

8:00 PM Optional Nature Nocturne – Visit <u>https://nature.ca/nocturneatthemuseum/</u> for more details and to purchase tickets